
(17) SPROCKET, ROLLER & CRAWLER

Page 1 of 2

13/01/2016http://ycee-extranet.com/ipp/jsp/main.jsp?doAction=printAssembly&select=currentIm...



Pos. L. Part number ~|-> ->|~ Description Glossary I. Q. Remarks

1A 1 172648-29100-1 I - SPROCKET 9(GREEN:82) 2

1A 1 172648-29101-1 72648113I - SPROCKET 9(GREEN:82) 2

2 1 172648-29110 - - - - - WASHER 2

3 1 172648-29150 - - - - - GASKET 2

4 1 22217-160000 - - - - - WASHER, SPRING 16 2

5 1 24321-000350 - - - - - O-RING, 1AG35.0 2

6 1 26716-160002 - - - - - NUT, M16 2

7A 1 172648-37050-1 I - IDLER     (GREEN:82) 2

8A 2 172648-37100-1 I - IDLER     (GREEN:82) 2

9 2 172648-37110 - - - - - SHAFT, IDLER 2

10 2 222520-00470 - - - - - CIRCLIP 47 4

11 2 241010-60054 - - - - - BALL BEARING 4

12 2 933147-10350 - - - - - SEAL QLF 25471121 4

13 1 172638-37150 - - - - - FORK ASSY, IDLER 2

14 1 22217-160000 - - - - - WASHER, SPRING 16 4

15 1 222172-40000 - - - - - SPRING WASHER W24 2

16 1 261162-41604 - - - - - BOLT H M24x160 2

17 1 267162-40002 - - - - - NUT H M24 2

18 1 267361-60002 - - - - - NUT H M16 4

19 1 933111-96200 - - - - - RUBBER BOOT 2

20 1 933147-08501 - - - - - WASHER 17X40X4.5 4

21A 1 172648-37250-1 I - ROLLER,TRACK    (82) 12

22 2 1A1030-23310 - - - - - LINER 25X38X2 24

24 2 172648-37310 - - - - - SHAFT 12

25 2 22242-000250 - - - - - RING,  25 24

26 2 222520-00470 - - - - - CIRCLIP 47 24

27 2 241010-60054 - - - - - BALL BEARING 24

28 2 933147-10350 - - - - - SEAL QLF 25471121 24

29 1 22217-160000 - - - - - WASHER, SPRING 16 24

30 1 267361-60002 - - - - - NUT H M16 24

31 1 933147-08501 - - - - - WASHER 17X40X4.5 24

32 1 172638-38601 - - - - - CRAWLER, RUBBER 2

33 1 172648-29120 7264812972648129I - COLLAR 2

Page 2 of 2

13/01/2016http://ycee-extranet.com/ipp/jsp/main.jsp?doAction=printAssembly&select=currentIm...


